M.Tech Mechanical (Thermal Engg) Full Time 2010

List of Selected / waitlisted Candidates

General Category

Selected
Sr No. Form No. Name
1 48 Bhanu Bhasin
2 15 Deepika Sharma
3 140 Mukul Kawatra
4 160 Arjyajyoti
5 226 Rishabh Gupta
6 46 Neeraj Bhatia
7 128 Varun Kumar
8 216 Ramesh Chandra Diwedi
9 80 Ravinder Kumar
10 105  Yougender Singh
Waitlisted **
1 131 Ganesh Jha
2 86 Vibhooti Narayan Mishra
3 139 Sachin Gupta
4 25 Navneet Arora
5 90 Bobin Mathew Skaria
6 217 Sumit Shukla
7 145 Mukesh
8 106 Mani Bhushan Sharma
9 79 Amulya Singh
10 203 Wafa Mirza
11 161 Harvinder Singh
12 84 Ashish Kumar
13 159 Manoj Dixit
14 29 Anant Aameria
15 74 Raj Kumar Gupta
16 210 Prakash Mahara
17 141 Prashant Tripathi
18 73 Vedpriy
19 103 Dilip Kumar
20 119 Rajeshwar Verma
21 115 Parvesh Kumar
22 94 Dipendra Kumar Roy
23 178 Pradeep Kumar
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45

Yatin Manocha

Sumit Chaudhary

Sonia

Vinay Kumar Rai

Shiv Raman

Vikas

Amit

Sanjiv Kumar

Lalit Patoda

Hemendra Kumar Patel
Robin Joy

Vivek Mani Tripathi
Satvinder

Divakar Singh

Surendra Kumar Chanrakar
Ashutosh Tiwari

Hari Parkash

Sampat Raj Deora

Vinit Kumar

Harsh Vats

Parveen Kumar

Sudeep Singh Baghel
Abuzar Gaffari

Saumya Tiwari
Mohammad Akthar Khan
Avineesh Mishra
Pankaj Sharma

Ram Kumar

Manoj Saini

Rajiv Kumar

Shivendra Narain Singh
Mohit Deswal

Srishti Sabharwal

Vipin Kumar
Mohammad Sarim
Binay Kumar Pandey
Showkat Rasool

Dinesh Kumar
Pushpendra Kumar Kori
Prakash Chandra Sahoo
Jayendra Tiwari

Ajeet Bahadur Singh
Divesh Kumar

Vijay Kumar shaviraj
Kamender Singh

Brij Bhushan Kardam
Deepak Kumar Dhanwalia
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Amit Kumar
Shanti Lal Meena

SC
ST

81
82

**1. Waitlisted candidates Serial No. 1, 2 and 3 are selected without scholarship,
against vacant seats of sponsored Category.

**2. In case of non-reporting of any scholarship selected candidates,
these candidates will be upgraded to scholarship seat based on their merit.

M.Tech Mechanical (Production Engg) Full Time 2010
List of Selected / waitlisted Candidates

General Category

71 182
72 213
Selected
Sr No. Form No.

1 48
2 140
3 170
4 160
5 2

6 25
7 35
8 106
9 90
10 107

Waitlisted **

1 83
2 73
3 74
4 210
5 14
6 195
7 192
8 206
9 103
10 75
11 88
12 95
13 159
14 64
15 139
16 94
17 98
18 91

Name
Bhanu Bhasin
Mukul Kawatra
Ankit Kumar Saxena
Arjyajyoti
Srishti Sabharwal
Navneet Arora
Sudeep Singh Baghel
Mani Bhushan Sharma
Bobin Mathew Skaria
Mohit Deswal

Shiv Raman

Vedpriy

Raj Kumar Gupta
Prakash Mahara

Vivek Mani Tripathi
Gaurav Shukla
Mohammad Akthar Khan
Ashish Varnawal

Dilip Kumar

Sampat Raj Deora
Sumit Chaudhary

Amit

Manoj Dixit

Vinit Kumar

Sachin Gupta

Dipendra Kumar Roy
Vinay Kumar Rai
Shivendra Narain Singh

Category
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC

Rank
1

©O© 00 NOoO Ok wiN

I
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28




19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

218
65
79

119
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20

178
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115
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161

229
42
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131
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217

145

133
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122
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105
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183
16
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36
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157
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173

171
31

227

215

135

100

213
45

Yatin Manocha

Hari Parkash

Amulya Singh
Rajeshwar Verma
Vikas

Ravinder Kumar
Satvinder

Pradeep Kumar
Avineesh Mishra
Ashish Kumar
Parvesh Kumar

Lalit Patoda
Harvinder Singh
Manish Kumar
Pankaj Sharma
Manoj Saini

Ganesh Jha

Harsh Vats

Parveen Kumar
Sumit Shukla
Mukesh

Abuzar Gaffari
Saumya Tiwari
Prashant Tripathi
Neeraj Bhatia

Ram Kumar

Robin Joy
Mohammad Sarim
Divakar Singh
Yougender Singh
Sanjiv Kumar
Hemendra Kumar Patel
Vipin Kumar

Sonia

Surendra Kumar Chanrakar
Divesh Kumar
Showkat Rasool
Rajiv Kumar
Pushpendra Kumar Kori
Shyam Sher Saroj
Prakash Chandra Sahoo
Jayendra Tiwari
Kamender Singh
Ajeet Bahadur Singh
Vijay Kumar shaviraj
Shanti Lal Meena
Brij Bhushan Kardam
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66 9 Deepak Kumar Dhanwalia SC 76

67 182 Amit Kumar SC 77
68 129 Dinesh Kumar ST 78
69 221 Puspendra Neniwal SC 79
70 225 Alpna Singh SC 80

**1. Waitlisted candidates Serial No. 1 and 2 are selected without scholarship,
against vacant seats of sponsored Category.

**2. In case of non-reporting of any scholarship selected candidates,
these candidates will be upgraded to scholarship seat based on their merit.

M.Tech Mechanical (Thermal Engg) Full Time 2010

List of Selected / waitlisted Candidates

SC Category
SELECTED
Sr No. Form No. Name Category Rank
1 29 Anant Aameria SC 1
2 135  Sonia SC 2
WAITLISTED
1 173 Pushpendra Kumar Kori SC 3
2 135 Ajeet Bahadur Singh SC 4
3 194 Divesh Kumar e 5
4 100 Vijay Kumar shaviraj SC 6
5 215 Kamender Singh SC 7
6 45 Brij Bhushan Kardam SC 8
7 9 Deepak Kumar Dhanwalia SC 9
8 182 Amit Kumar SC 10
ST Category
Selected
Sr No. Form No. Name Category Rank
1 129 Dinesh Kumar ST 1
Waitlisted
1 213 Shanti Lal Meena ST 2

M.Tech Mechanical (Production Engg) Full Time 2010

SC Category




Selected

Sr No. Form No. Name Category Rank

1 135  Sonia SC 1
2 194 Divesh Kumar SC 2

Waitlisted
1 173 Pushpendra Kumar Kori SC 3
2 171 Shyam Sher Saroj SC 4
3 215 Kamender Singh SC 5
4 135 Ajeet Bahadur Singh SC 6
5 100 Vijay Kumar shaviraj SC 7
6 45 Brij Bhushan Kardam e 8
7 9 Deepak Kumar Dhanwalia SC 9
8 182 Amit Kumar SC 10
9 221 Puspendra Neniwal SC 11
10 225 Alpna Singh SC 12

ST Category
Selected
Sr No. Form No. Name Category Rank

1 213 Shanti Lal Meena ST 1

Waitlisted
1 129 Dinesh Kumar ST 2

M.Tech Mechanical (Thermal Engg) Full Time

List of Selected / waitlisted Candidates

OBC Category
The Admission will be offered after receiving guidelines of Govt of NCT Delhi

Sr No. Form No. Name Category Rank
1 80 Ravinder Kumar OBC 1
2 145 Mukesh OBC 2
3 79 Amulya Singh OBC 3
4 161 Harvinder Singh OBC 4
5 84 Ashish Kumar OBC 5
6 119 Rajeshwar Verma OBC 6
7 115 Parvesh Kumar OBC 7
8 56 Lalit Patoda OBC 8
9 183 Hemendra Kumar Patel OBC 9
10 36 Surendra Kumar Chanrakar OBC 10




11 65 Hari Parkash OBC 11

12 75 Sampat Raj Deora OBC 12
13 64 Vinit Kumar OBC 13
14 122 Ram Kumar OBC 14
15 93 Manoj Saini OBC 15
16 91 Shivendra Narain Singh OBC 16
17 107 Mohit Deswal OBC 17
18 16 Vipin Kumar OBC 18

M.Tech Mechanical (Production Engg) Full Time

List of Selected / waitlisted Candidates

OBC Category
The Admission will be offered after receiving guidelines of Govt of NCT Delhi

Sr No. Form No. Name Category Rank
1 107 Mohit Deswal OBC 1
2 75 Sampat Raj Deora OBC 2
3 64 Vinit Kumar OBC 3
4 91 Shivendra Narain Singh OBC 4
5 65 Hari Parkash OBC 5
6 79 Amulya Singh OBC 6
7 119 Rajeshwar Verma OBC 7
8 80 Ravinder Kumar OBC 8
9 84 Ashish Kumar OBC 9
10 115 Parvesh Kumar OBC 10
11 56 Lalit Patoda OBC 11
12 161 Harvinder Singh OBC 12
13 93 Manoj Saini OBC 13
14 145 Mukesh OBC 14
15 122 Ram Kumar OBC 15
16 183 Hemendra Kumar Patel OBC 16
17 16 Vipin Kumar OBC 17
18 36 Surendra Kumar Chanrakar OBC 18

M.Tech Mechanical (Thermal / Production)
List of Selected / waitlisted candidate
(A) Thermal Engg
List of Selected candidate, Thermal Engineering (SPONSORED)
Sr No. Form No. Name Category Rank

1 39 Sidharth SPON 1




211

Saurabh Khandelwal SPON

(B) Production Engg

Production Engg Selected canddiates (SPONSORED)

205
148
202

M.Tech Mechanical (Thermal / Production)

Gaurav SPON
Shailesh Mani Pandey SPON
Manish Katyal SPON

List of Selected / waitlisted candidate

(A) Thermal Engg

List of Selected candidate, Thermal Engineering (GEN)

Sno
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Form No.

112
4
193
146
147

Name Category
Sunil Kumar Sinha GEN
Deepak Tiwari GEN
Imran Khan GEN
Sudhanshu Shekhar Pathak GEN
Shailesh Mani Pandey GEN

Waiting List for Thermal Engg (GEN)

124

Isha Mehta GEN

(B) Production Engg

Sr No.

A WN

Production Engg Selected canddiates (GEN )

Form No.

109
49
40
82

Name Category
Manish Kumar GEN
Neeraj Kumar Sharma GEN
Manoj Kumar Singh OBC
Rachna Chawla GEN

Production Engg Selected canddiates (SC)

127

Deepanjali Nimker SC

Production Engg (Waitlisted Candidate) General

147

Shailesh Mani Pandey GEN

Rank
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